Copyright © 1993-2014 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
170
 Utilizing ARM9 microprocessor technology and LINUX
operation system core
 Up to 32 video inputs by 8 video outputs
 Ethernet multilevel networking
 Free move of camera title and time information on
screen

Product Certifications CE/EMC1, FCC2, ISO 9001:2008
Certificate No.: 1 RSZ07121702-1&2; 2 RSZ07121702.
Ordering information
V2011A-16x5 Small matrix switching/control system, 16 video inputs
and 5 video outputs, English menu, 100~240VAC
self-adaptive, Ethernet networkable, NTSC
V2011A-16L×5 Small matrix switching/control system, 16 video inputs
and 5 video outputs, video looping output, English
menu, 100~240VAC self-adaptive, Ethernet
networkable, NTSC
V2011A-32×8 Small matrix switching/control system, 32 video inputs
and 8 video outputs, English menu, 100~240VAC
self-adaptive, Ethernet networkable, NTSC
V2011A-32L×8 Small matrix switching/control system, 32 video inputs
and 8 video outputs, video looping output, English
menu, 100~240VAC self-adaptive, Ethernet
networkable, NTSC
Note: V2011A series matrices are applicable to NTSC system, of which,
suffix “X” added behind V2011A means it is applicable to PAL system,
such as V2011AX-16×5.
Panel diagram
(1) 32 Video inputs
(2) 3 RS-232 ports
(3) Ethernet output